
Ground Nut Seed price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Ground Nut Seed Dhoraji APMC  77.55  7,755.00  9005 -  7,255.00 2026-03-13

Ground Nut Seed Jasdan APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7775 -  6,000.00 2026-02-28

Ground Nut Seed Upleta APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6700 -  5,500.00 2026-01-09

Ground Nut Seed Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) APMC  67.50  6,750.00  7500 -  6,000.00 2025-12-09

Ground Nut Seed Jasdan  1.15  115.00  122 -  95.00 2025-10-30

Ground Nut Seed Rajkot  67.50  6,750.00  7000 -  6,500.00 2025-10-28

Ground Nut Seed Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot)  57.05  5,705.00  6105 -  5,000.00 2025-10-14

Ground Nut Seed - Other Upleta  50.30  5,030.00  5555 -  5,000.00 2025-10-01

Ground Nut Seed Dhoraji  60.55  6,055.00  6255 -  5,680.00 2025-09-16
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